Applications Received From 28/3/22 to 1/4/22
AppNo Proposal
CD22/1199 In Ground Swimming Pool
DA22/1362 Use of Structure as Tourist & Visitor Accomodation
Two Storey Dwelling, In Ground Swimming Pool & Detached
DA22/1352 Secondary Dwelling

CD22/1181 Dwelling Alterations & Additions
CD22/1189 In Ground Swimming Pool
CD22/1186 KFC Restaurant Alterations & Additions
DA22/1360 Split Level Dwelling
CD22/1197 Dwelling Alterations - New Window & Sliding Door
DA22/1368 Dwelling Alterations & Additions
Single Storey Dwelling & Detached Habitable Room &
Detached Garage/Store/Workshop Replacing Bushfire
DA22/1350 Affected Dwelling
CD22/1190 Dwelling Alterations & Additions Including Deck with Spa
Demolish & Replace Existing Dwelling Incorporating Office,
Reception Area & Plant/Machinery Storage plus New
DA22/1353 Amenities Block in Caravan Park
DA22/1361 Demolish & Replace Jetty
CD22/1193 Detached Shed
DA22/1372 In Ground Swimming Pool & Landscaping
DA22/1349 Detached Shed
DA22/1371 In Ground Swimming Pool
SF10933 Two (2) Lot Subdivision - Torrens Title
CD22/1182 Retaining Walls
DA22/1354 Two Storey Dwelling
Dual Occupancy (Detached 2 New Units) & Torrens Title
DA22/1358 Subdivision
CD22/1194 Strata Title Subdivision of Dual Occupancy (2)
CD22/1195 Strata Title Subdivision of Dual Occupancy (2)
Dwelling Alterations, Additions & In Ground Swimming Pool
DA22/1357 with Deck

DA22/1366 Two Storey Dwelling
DA22/1359 Multi-Unit Development - 6 Two Storey Units
CD22/1185 Detached Secondary Dwelling

Locality
BANGALEE

BARRENGARRY

BASIN VIEW

BELLAWONGARAH

BERRY
BOMADERRY
BOMADERRY
BURRILL LAKE
CONJOLA

CONJOLA PARK
DOLPHIN POINT

DURRAS NORTH

EROWAL BAY
EROWAL BAY
FALLS CREEK
POINT

POINT
MILTON
MOLLYMOOK
MOLLYMOOK

MOLLYMOOK
MOLLYMOOK
MOLLYMOOK
MOLLYMOOK
BEACH

MOLLYMOOK
BEACH

NORTH NOWRA

NOWRA

Address
13 Hickory Cr, BANGALEE
131 Allans Rd (Priv), BARRENGARRY

41 Basin View Pde, BASIN VIEW
81A Jorgenson Lane,
BELLAWONGARAH

17 Albany St, BERRY

320 Princes Hwy, BOMADERRY
7 Burilla Cl, BOMADERRY

2 Ronald Av, BURRILL LAKE
Murrays Rd, CONJOLA

11 The Quarterdeck, CONJOLA PARK
37 Seaside Pde, DOLPHIN POINT

83 Durras Rd, DURRAS NORTH

33 Naval Pde, EROWAL BAY

38 Grandview St, EROWAL BAY

15 Vidler Rd, FALLS CREEK

68 Adelaide St, GREENWELL POINT

5 Morrissey Way, GREENWELL POINT
41 Gordon St, MILTON

55 Nethercote St, MOLLYMOOK

16 Nethercote St, MOLLYMOOK

14 Wallace St, MOLLYMOOK
28 Bendoura St, MOLLYMOOK
6 Bendoura St, MOLLYMOOK

13 Bombora Cr, MOLLYMOOK BEACH
32 Brookwater Cr, MOLLYMOOK
BEACH

129 lllaroo Rd, NORTH NOWRA

1 Centre St, NOWRA

Received

31-Mar-22
30-Mar-22

28-Mar-22

29-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
31-Mar-22
01-Apr-22

28-Mar-22
30-Mar-22

28-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
01-Apr-22
28-Mar-22
01-Apr-22
30-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
29-Mar-22

29-Mar-22
31-Mar-22
31-Mar-22

29-Mar-22
01-Apr-22

30-Mar-22
29-Mar-22

Cost

$48,200.00
$399,550.00

$847,650.00

$24,980.00
$41,565.00
$150,000.00
$673,278.00
$19,800.00
$156,200.00

$715,000.00
$393,500.00

$1,508,919.00
$64,900.00
$18,500.00
$216,700.00
$58,825.00
$36,800.00
$10,100.00
$5,000.00
$477,715.00

$1,108,326.00
$0.00
$0.00

$345,400.00
$677,500.00

$2,074,864.00
$142,268.00



CD22/1192 Single Storey Dwelling
DA22/1364 Back up Campground

CD22/1196 Fit Out of part of Shop 6 for Beautician Shop

DA22/1369 Detached Shed
DA22/1351 Attached Garage

Stage 1 - Single Storey Dwelling & Two Lot Subdivision.
DA22/1356 Stage 2 - Attached Dual Occupancy

CD22/1201 Modifications to Coolangatta Room of Club
CD22/1184 KFC Restaurant Refurbishment Including Signage
CD22/1191 Detached Secondary Dwelling

DA22/1348 Single Storey Dwelling

DA22/1363 Single Storey Clubhouse for Milton Ulladulla Croquet Club
Six (6) Lot Torrens Title Subdivision with Clause 4.6 Variation

SF10934 Request

Dwelling Alterations, Additions & Demolition of Detached

DA22/1365 Garage

DA22/1367 Dwelling Alterations, Additions & In Ground Swimming Pool
CD22/1187 Dwelling Additions - Covered Patio

CD22/1188 In Ground Swimming Pool

Dwelling Alterations, Additions, In Ground Swimming Pool &

DA22/1370 Detached Storage Shed

CD22/1180 Fit Out of Confectionery Shop
DA22/1355 In Ground Swimming Pool & Detached Pool House
CD22/1200 Dwelling Alterations - Sliding Door

NOWRA
NOWRA
NOWRA
NOWRA
SANCTUARY POINT

SANCTUARY POINT
SHOALHAVEN
HEADS

SOUTH NOWRA
SOUTH NOWRA
SUSSEX INLET
ULLADULLA

ULLADULLA

ULLADULLA
ULLADULLA
VINCENTIA
VINCENTIA

WANDANDIAN
WORRIGEE
WORRIGEE
WORRIGEE

Yatama St, NOWRA

West St, NOWRA

6/29 Kinghorne St, NOWRA

63 Journal St, NOWRA

110 The Park Dr, SANCTUARY POINT

164 Larmer Av, SANCTUARY POINT
76 Shoalhaven Heads Rd,
SHOALHAVEN HEADS

82 Princes Hwy, SOUTH NOWRA
62 Hillcrest Av, SOUTH NOWRA

76 Birkdale Circuit, SUSSEX INLET
Camden St, ULLADULLA

Red Gum Dr, ULLADULLA

65 Deering St, ULLADULLA

46 South Pacific Cr, ULLADULLA
4 Windsail Lane, VINCENTIA

17 Reef St, VINCENTIA

4 Wandean Rd, WANDANDIAN
60 Isa Rd, WORRIGEE

10 Daisy PI, WORRIGEE

34 Sugarwood Rd, WORRIGEE

30-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
31-Mar-22
01-Apr-22
28-Mar-22

29-Mar-22

01-Apr-22
29-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
30-Mar-22

31-Mar-22

01-Apr-22
01-Apr-22
30-Mar-22
30-Mar-22

01-Apr-22
28-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
31-Mar-22

$285,250.00
$75,000.00
$85,500.00
$17,899.00
$48,160.00

$1,000,000.00

$609,263.00

$75,000.00
$148,781.00
$408,730.00
$160,000.00

$58,000.00

$60,000.00
$447,865.00
$13,000.00
$44,990.00

$99,550.00
$13,600.00
$81,000.00

$5,000.00



