Applications Received From 28/3/22 to 1/4/22				
AppNo Proposal	Locality	Address	Received	Cost
CD22/1199 In Ground Swimming Pool	BANGALEE	13 Hickory Cr, BANGALEE	31-Mar-22	\$48,200.00
DA22/1362 Use of Structure as Tourist & Visitor Accomodation	BARRENGARRY	131 Allans Rd (Priv), BARRENGARRY	30-Mar-22	\$399,550.00
Two Storey Dwelling, In Ground Swimming Pool & Detached				
DA22/1352 Secondary Dwelling	BASIN VIEW	41 Basin View Pde, BASIN VIEW	28-Mar-22	\$847,650.00
		81A Jorgenson Lane,		
CD22/1181 Dwelling Alterations & Additions	BELLAWONGARAH	BELLAWONGARAH	29-Mar-22	\$24,980.00
CD22/1189 In Ground Swimming Pool	BERRY	17 Albany St, BERRY	30-Mar-22	\$41,565.00
CD22/1186 KFC Restaurant Alterations & Additions	BOMADERRY	320 Princes Hwy, BOMADERRY	29-Mar-22	\$150,000.00
DA22/1360 Split Level Dwelling	BOMADERRY	7 Burilla CI, BOMADERRY	30-Mar-22	\$673,278.00
CD22/1197 Dwelling Alterations - New Window & Sliding Door	BURRILL LAKE	2 Ronald Av, BURRILL LAKE	31-Mar-22	\$19,800.00
DA22/1368 Dwelling Alterations & Additions	CONJOLA	Murrays Rd, CONJOLA	01-Apr-22	\$156,200.00
Single Storey Dwelling & Detached Habitable Room &				
Detached Garage/Store/Workshop Replacing Bushfire				
DA22/1350 Affected Dwelling	CONJOLA PARK	11 The Quarterdeck, CONJOLA PARK	28-Mar-22	\$715,000.00
CD22/1190 Dwelling Alterations & Additions Including Deck with Spa	DOLPHIN POINT	37 Seaside Pde, DOLPHIN POINT	30-Mar-22	\$393,500.00
Demolish & Replace Existing Dwelling Incorporating Office,				
Reception Area & Plant/Machinery Storage plus New				
DA22/1353 Amenities Block in Caravan Park	DURRAS NORTH	83 Durras Rd, DURRAS NORTH	28-Mar-22	\$1,508,919.00
DA22/1361 Demolish & Replace Jetty	EROWAL BAY	33 Naval Pde, EROWAL BAY	30-Mar-22	\$64,900.00
CD22/1193 Detached Shed	EROWAL BAY	38 Grandview St, EROWAL BAY	30-Mar-22	\$18,500.00
DA22/1372 In Ground Swimming Pool & Landscaping	FALLS CREEK	15 Vidler Rd, FALLS CREEK	01-Apr-22	\$216,700.00
DA22/1349 Detached Shed	POINT	68 Adelaide St, GREENWELL POINT	28-Mar-22	\$58,825.00
DA22/1371 In Ground Swimming Pool	POINT	5 Morrissey Way, GREENWELL POINT	01-Apr-22	\$36,800.00
SF10933 Two (2) Lot Subdivision - Torrens Title	MILTON	41 Gordon St, MILTON	30-Mar-22	\$10,100.00
CD22/1182 Retaining Walls	MOLLYMOOK	55 Nethercote St, MOLLYMOOK	29-Mar-22	\$5,000.00
DA22/1354 Two Storey Dwelling	MOLLYMOOK	16 Nethercote St, MOLLYMOOK	29-Mar-22	\$477,715.00
Dual Occupancy (Detached 2 New Units) & Torrens Title				
DA22/1358 Subdivision	MOLLYMOOK	14 Wallace St, MOLLYMOOK	29-Mar-22	\$1,108,326.00
CD22/1194 Strata Title Subdivision of Dual Occupancy (2)	MOLLYMOOK	28 Bendoura St, MOLLYMOOK	31-Mar-22	\$0.00
CD22/1195 Strata Title Subdivision of Dual Occupancy (2)	MOLLYMOOK	6 Bendoura St, MOLLYMOOK	31-Mar-22	\$0.00
Dwelling Alterations, Additions & In Ground Swimming Pool	MOLLYMOOK			
DA22/1357 with Deck	BEACH	13 Bombora Cr, MOLLYMOOK BEACH	29-Mar-22	\$345,400.00
	MOLLYMOOK	32 Brookwater Cr, MOLLYMOOK		
DA22/1366 Two Storey Dwelling	BEACH	BEACH	01-Apr-22	\$677,500.00
DA22/1359 Multi-Unit Development - 6 Two Storey Units	NORTH NOWRA	129 Illaroo Rd, NORTH NOWRA	30-Mar-22	\$2,074,864.00
CD22/1185 Detached Secondary Dwelling	NOWRA	1 Centre St, NOWRA	29-Mar-22	\$142,268.00

CD22/1192 Single Storey Dwelling	NOWRA	Yatama St, NOWRA	30-Mar-22	\$285,250.00
DA22/1364 Back up Campground	NOWRA	West St, NOWRA	30-Mar-22	\$75,000.00
CD22/1196 Fit Out of part of Shop 6 for Beautician Shop	NOWRA	6/29 Kinghorne St, NOWRA	31-Mar-22	\$85,500.00
DA22/1369 Detached Shed	NOWRA	63 Journal St, NOWRA	01-Apr-22	\$17,899.00
DA22/1351 Attached Garage	SANCTUARY POINT	110 The Park Dr, SANCTUARY POINT	28-Mar-22	\$48,160.00
Stage 1 - Single Storey Dwelling & Two Lot Subdivision.				
DA22/1356 Stage 2 - Attached Dual Occupancy	SANCTUARY POINT	164 Larmer Av, SANCTUARY POINT	29-Mar-22	\$1,000,000.00
	SHOALHAVEN	76 Shoalhaven Heads Rd,		
CD22/1201 Modifications to Coolangatta Room of Club	HEADS	SHOALHAVEN HEADS	01-Apr-22	\$609,263.00
CD22/1184 KFC Restaurant Refurbishment Including Signage	SOUTH NOWRA	82 Princes Hwy, SOUTH NOWRA	29-Mar-22	\$75,000.00
CD22/1191 Detached Secondary Dwelling	SOUTH NOWRA	62 Hillcrest Av, SOUTH NOWRA	30-Mar-22	\$148,781.00
DA22/1348 Single Storey Dwelling	SUSSEX INLET	76 Birkdale Circuit, SUSSEX INLET	28-Mar-22	\$408,730.00
DA22/1363 Single Storey Clubhouse for Milton Ulladulla Croquet Club	ULLADULLA	Camden St, ULLADULLA	30-Mar-22	\$160,000.00
Six (6) Lot Torrens Title Subdivision with Clause 4.6 Variation				
SF10934 Request	ULLADULLA	Red Gum Dr, ULLADULLA	31-Mar-22	\$58,000.00
Dwelling Alterations, Additions & Demolition of Detached				
DA22/1365 Garage	ULLADULLA	65 Deering St, ULLADULLA	01-Apr-22	\$60,000.00
DA22/1367 Dwelling Alterations, Additions & In Ground Swimming Pool	ULLADULLA	46 South Pacific Cr, ULLADULLA	01-Apr-22	\$447,865.00
CD22/1187 Dwelling Additions - Covered Patio	VINCENTIA	4 Windsail Lane, VINCENTIA	30-Mar-22	\$13,000.00
CD22/1188 In Ground Swimming Pool	VINCENTIA	17 Reef St, VINCENTIA	30-Mar-22	\$44,990.00
Dwelling Alterations, Additions, In Ground Swimming Pool &				
DA22/1370 Detached Storage Shed	WANDANDIAN	4 Wandean Rd, WANDANDIAN	01-Apr-22	\$99,550.00
CD22/1180 Fit Out of Confectionery Shop	WORRIGEE	60 Isa Rd, WORRIGEE	28-Mar-22	\$13,600.00
DA22/1355 In Ground Swimming Pool & Detached Pool House	WORRIGEE	10 Daisy PI, WORRIGEE	29-Mar-22	\$81,000.00
CD22/1200 Dwelling Alterations - Sliding Door	WORRIGEE	34 Sugarwood Rd, WORRIGEE	31-Mar-22	\$5,000.00